From: Mark Whitmire <MarkWhitmire @doers.org>

Subject: [NOVAChorus] NOVA COMMUNITY CHORUS [1 Attachment]
Date: August 24, 2012 5:29:19 PM EDT

To: NOVACHORUS @yahoogroups.com

Cc: Mark A. Whitmire <mwhitmire @nvcc.edu>

Reply-To: NOVAChorus-owner@yahoogroups.com

frag gl

NOVA Community Chorus
Fall 2012 Schedule

Tuesday 10/02, 7:30 pm concert, 6:00 pm call

Chorus Fundraiser Concert with Chris and David Hagan
A Choral Fantasy, Four Scottish Folksongs
Schlesinger

Donations requested

Tuesday 10/9
No Rehearsal

Sunday 12/2, 2:00 pm

Dress Rehearsal for 12/9 concert

Church of the Epiphany (1317 G St. Washington, NW)

Free admission; The WMPO is calling this an open dress rehearsal or informal concert

Tuesday 12/04, 7:30pm
Dress Rehearsal for 12/06 Concert
Schlesinger

Thursday 12/06, 7:30 pm concert, 6:30 pm call

Band/Chorus/Jazz Band Concert

Jubilate Deo, Diligam te Domine, Lauda Jerusalem Dominum, Christe adoramus te, Sicut cervus
Schlesinger

Donations requested

Sunday 12/9, 3:00 pm concert, 2:00 pm call

Concert with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
Bishop Ireton High School (301 Cambridge Rd., Alexandria)
Magnificat in D (J.S. Bach)

Tickets required



9/8
9/15
9/22
9/29
10/6
10/13
10/27
11/3
11/10
11/17
11/24
12/1
12/8

Saturday Rehearsals
12:30-1:45 pm

Attendance is highly encouraged, but not required—except,
all singers must attend at least one of the full rehearsals on
9/22 or 9/29
and
11/24 or 12/1 0r 12/8

Men
Women
Full
Full
Men

Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Full
Full
Full



