From: Mark Whitmire <MarkWhitmire@doers.org>

Subject: [NOVAChorus] NOVA COMMUNITY CHORUS [1 Attachment]

Date: August 24, 2012 5:29:19 PM EDT
 To: NOVACHORUS@yahoogroups.com
 Cc: Mark A. Whitmire <mwhitmire@nvcc.edu>
 Reply-To: NOVAChorus-owner@yahoogroups.com



NOVA Community Chorus

Fall 2012 Schedule

Tuesday 10/02, 7:30 pm concert, 6:00 pm call Chorus Fundraiser Concert with Chris and David Hagan A Choral Fantasy, Four Scottish Folksongs Schlesinger Donations requested

Tuesday 10/9 No Rehearsal

Sunday 12/2, 2:00 pm Dress Rehearsal for 12/9 concert Church of the Epiphany (1317 G St. Washington, NW) Free admission; The WMPO is calling this an open dress rehearsal or informal concert

Tuesday 12/04, 7:30pm Dress Rehearsal for 12/06 Concert Schlesinger

Thursday 12/06, 7:30 pm concert, 6:30 pm call
Band/Chorus/Jazz Band Concert
Jubilate Deo, Diligam te Domine, Lauda Jerusalem Dominum, Christe adoramus te, Sicut cervus
Schlesinger
Donations requested

Sunday 12/9, 3:00 pm concert, 2:00 pm call Concert with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic Bishop Ireton High School (301 Cambridge Rd., Alexandria) Magnificat in D (J.S. Bach) Tickets required

Saturday Rehearsals

12:30-1:45 pm

Attendance is highly encouraged, but not required—except, all singers must attend at least one of the full rehearsals on 9/22 or 9/29 and

and 11/24 or 12/1 or 12/8

9/8	Men
9/15	Women
9/22	Full
9/29	Full
10/6	Men
10/13	Women
10/27	Men
11/3	Women
11/10	Men
11/17	Women
11/24	Full
12/1	Full
12/8	Full